General information about company

Scrip code 532885

NSE Symbol CENTRALBK
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE483A01010

Name of the company

Central Bank of India

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

Yes




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar eS/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th.:ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 . n No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 20 1.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 20 1.33
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 20 0.47
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 20 0.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 20 0.22




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Sharcholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. as a % of & | of securities (IX) No. of Shai
o No. Of total 1;)0 of Vo 01 No. of Wity
C No. of fully | Partly ) Total nos. ’ Shares . No. Of Outstandin;
ategory Nos. Of paid up paid- CliTas shares held SIS Underlying R Outstanding | convertible
ity @t sharcholders | equity up underl_ymg (Vi) = (e No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding Underlyn}g ESOP securities, 1
1 shareholder .. | Deposito as per Total as a . Outstandin
@ pository p g
@ (11D) shares held | equity Receints IV)+H(V)+ SCRR % of convertible Warrants Granted of Warrants
(IV) shares P (VI) ’ securities (XC) and ESOP (
neld | VD 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) XA) (XB) )=
%) e o6l Class (XA+XB+
(AtB+C2) |Classeg:X - Total |
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27
Group
(B) Public 718927 971009587 971009587 |10.73 971009587 971009587 | 10.73
Non
(©) Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying |0 0 0 0 0 0
DRs
Shares held
(C2) % 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Trusts
Total 718928 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Other gﬁzlels\lumber ot
assuming full I e IDIpeEell encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion Of Shares pledged Undertaklng if any (XVI) (XVII) _
Cat convertible | (XIII) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XVHXVI) Number of
Cat fa CEOTY | securities (as equity shares
Ia egory oh hold a percentage held in
D shareholder | of giluted Asa Asa Asa ; . | dematerialized
(D share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | g (XVIID) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID)= No. [total | No. [total |No. | total No. | of total | No. | total catecory | catesory | cateo
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares (a) | Shares @) gory it gory (iii)g Ty
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ) ®) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 89.27 8080391687
Group
(B) Public 10.73 970878921 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter- 0
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying 0
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee L v
Trusts
Total 100 9051270608 |0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

.| Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. :Shzroe/hzlfdmg class of securities (IX) No. o
ot No. Of total r;)o of e (O No. of Ll
No. of fully | Partly : Total nos. : Shares : No. Of Outst
b Nos. Of aid aid- i shares held ST G g : Total | Underlyin S Outstanding | conve
Name of the : paic up PAE | nderlying > (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights q YN | Underlying | e, 1neg N
Sr. No. Shareholders shareholders | equity up Deposito (vID) = as per as a % | Outstanding Outstandin ESOP secur,
(11T shares held | equity | o PO O | (IV)+(V)+ P of convertible 2| Granted of We
@ Receipts SCRR, 1 ” Warrants
Iv) shares (VD) Total | securities (XC) and E
3% 1957) (VIIT) . (XB) N
held As a2 % of ol X Class Totl Voting | (XA) X) =
H t i
™ ABiC2) | T ey |0 rights =
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
(b) gz::mmem/ 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27
Government(s)
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) I 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 1 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27 8080391687 8080391687 | 89.27
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AWDHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 15 27165301 27165301 0.3 27165301 27165301 0.3
Alternate
(©) Investment 2 393194 393194 0 393194 393194 0
Funds
(d) Banks 13 119882383 119882383 | 1.32 119882383 119882383 | 1.32
© Insurance 9 299413461 299413461 |3.31 299413461 299413461 |3.31
Companies
Provident
) Funds/ 1 11688479 11688479 0.13 11688479 11688479 0.13
Pension Funds
NBFCs
(i) registered with | 4 440896 440896 0 440896 440896 0
RBI




Sub-Total (B)
O]

44

458983714

458983714

5.07

458983714

458983714

5.07

@

Institutions (Foreign)

(d)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category 1

57

82853708

82853708

0.92

82853708

82853708

0.92

(©)

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category II

4180031

4180031

0.05

4180031

4180031

0.05

Sub-Total (B)
@)

62

87033739

87033739

0.96

87033739

87033739

0.96

©)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(b)

State
Government /
Governor

1700

1700

1700

1700

Sub-Total (B)
©)

1700

1700

1700

1700

4)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

14887

14887

14887

14887

(©

Key
Managerial
Personnel

21598

21598

21598

21598

€3)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

706159

294933856

294933856

3.26

294933856

294933856

3.26

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1613

91447606

91447606

1.01

91447606

91447606

1.01

(i)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

3383

7097648

7097648

0.08

7097648

7097648

0.08




) 20‘1‘“ 853 17947546 17947546 | 0.2 17947546 17947546 | 0.2
orporate
(m) Any Other | o) 13527293 13527293 |0.15 13527293 13527293 | 0.15
(specify)
(S;)b-Total (B) 718819 424990434 424990434 (4.7 424990434 424990434 (4.7
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 718927 971009587 971009587 | 10.73 971009587 971009587 | 10.73
(B)(2)+(B)
B)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name
(1) of DR Holders 0 0 v 0 v L
(If Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based | 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding v v v b v v
(©)= (O)(1)+
©)@)
Total (
A+BHC2) 718928 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 718928 9051401274 9051401274 | 100 9051401274 9051401274 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Numbervof Number of Nf.)n- Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub .. fsh
. shares pledzed Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere ub-categorization of shares
conversion X1 (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
of (XIVAXV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & e .
securities ( equity shares
Name of the :
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders .
Iy percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
;)If:rl;uted % of % of % of Asa % As a % of o (B QVALLY) Sub Sub
capital) No. | total |No.|total |No. |total |No. |oftotal |No. |total ut ’ ut ) Sub-category
(XII)I)= (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) [Shares category | category (i)
held held held held (b) held (b) ) (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Central
b Government/ | g5 5 8080391687
(b) State :
Government(s)
(Sl“)b'TOtal A) 89.27 8080391687
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 89.27 8080391687
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds | 0.3 27165301 0 0 0
Alternate
(c) Investment 0 393194 0 0 0
Funds
(d) Banks 1.32 119882383 0 0 0




Insurance

(e) Sonninic 3.31 299413461
Provident
® Funds/ 0.13 11688479
Pension Funds
NBFCs
1) registered with | 0 440896
RBI
f‘]“)b'T"tal (B) 5.07 458983714
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign
) Paiiftslle 0.92 82853708
Investors
Category |
Foreign
© Vit 1o 0.05 4180031
Investors
Category 11
SHp-eil {12 0.96 87033739
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
State
(b) Government / |0 1700
Governor
Sub-Total (B)
0 1700
3)
4 Non-institutions
Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
(b) independent 0 14887
directors and
nominee
directors)
Key
(c) Managerial 0 21598

Personnel




Resident

Individuals
holding
(g) nominal share 3.26 294924880
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal share |1.01 91447606
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
1) T v (TR0 0.08 6976048
Bodies
0} Corporate 0.2 17947456
Any Other
(m) (Eest) 0.15 13527293
Sub-Total (B) 47 424859768
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 10.73 970878921
B)(2)+(B)
B3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Custodian/DR
Holder - Name
(h of DR Holders 0
(If Available)
Employee
Benefit Trust /
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(2) (Share Based |0 0
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total 0
NonPromoter-
Non Public

Shareholding




(©)= O+
©@)

Total (

A+B+C2) e

9051270608

Total

(A+B+C) 1o

9051270608

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

Exemption given up to 31st August 2025 to increase its public shareholding to at least 25% by Government of India,
Ministry of Finance, Department of Economic Affairs vide letter no. F.No. 1/14/2018/-PM (part) dated 06.07.2022
addressed to SEBI and letter No. F.no. 7/3/2021-BOA-I dated 04.08.2022 addressed to Bank.




Central Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No. 1

I;}?;?:hﬁctlzis ) President of India Click here to go back
PAN (II) 7777799997 Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 8080391687 8080391687

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 8080391687 8080391687

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

89.27 89.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 8080391687 8080391687

Total 8080391687 8080391687

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 89.27 89.27

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 8080391687 8080391687
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

89.27 89.27

Number of equity | 8080391687 8080391687
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

oAty AN Textual Information(1)

Shareholder type Promoter




PAN NUMBER IS NOT APPLICABLE FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA




Insurance Companies

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Life Insurance Corporation of India

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

AAACLO0582H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

285865659

285865659

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

285865659

285865659

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

285865659

285865659

Total

285865659

285865659

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.16

3.16

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

285865659

285865659

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.16

3.16

Number of equity
shares held in

285865659

285865659




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

2

3

5

Category

Trusts

Others

Others

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Independent Director

Body Corporate Limited Liability Partnership

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

18

51

6725

6806

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

172667

250

483252

12854468

16656

13527293

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

172667

250

483252

12854468

16656

13527293

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.14

0.15

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

172667

250

483252

12854468

16656

13527293

Total

172667

250

483252

12854468

16656

13527293

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0

0.01

0.14

0.15

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

172667

250

483252

12854468

16656

13527293

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=

0.01

0.14

0.15




(VID)+(X) As a %

of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity

Zgiﬁf‘fe}r‘f’;ﬂzl: q 172667 | 250 483252 12854468 | 16656 13527293
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0




Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr. Number of Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed | voting rights which Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
No. | shareholders suspense account are frozen public shareholders
1 233 32853 32853







