General information about company	
Scrip code	532885
NSE Symbol	CENTRALBK
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE483A01010
Name of the company	Central Bank of India
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	Yes

	Declarati	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement s	showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	20	1.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	20	1.33
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	20	0.47
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	20	0.37
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	20	0.22

Table I - Su	mmary Statemer	nt holding of spe	ecified securities

	Category of							Shareholding			ights held in ea	ich class				
Cat (I)	egory	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	of securities (	<u>`</u>	Rights	% of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	No. of Shar Underlying Outstanding convertible securities, I of Warrants and ESOP ( (X) =
					(V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total		(-23)			(XA+XB+Z
(A)		Promoter & Promoter Group	1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27				
(B)		Public	718927	971009587			971009587	10.73	971009587		971009587	10.73				
(C)		Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0			0		0		0	0				
(C1	)	Shares underlying DRs	0	0			0		0		0	0				
(C2	2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0			0	0	0		0	0				
		Total	718928	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274		9051401274	100				

				Table	I - S	ummar	y St	atement	holo	ding of sp	ecifie	d securitie	s			
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as	Lock share (XII		Num Shar pled (XIV	ged	Non Disp Und (XV	osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (	of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	89.27											8080391687			
(B)	Public	10.73											970878921	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												0			
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												0			
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0											0			
	Total	100											9051270608	0	0	0

			Ta	ble II -	- Statemen	t showing s	hareholding	g pattern of	the P	romoter an	d Pron	noter Group	р		
				No.			Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vocass of secur	oting R	ights held in eaX)	ach	N. Of			No.
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting	(XIV)	Rights	Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Und Outs conv secu of W and
			(11)	held (V)	(VI)	(*1)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total			(XB)	(AC)	(XA
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing s	hareholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promoter	Group								
(1)	Indian														
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27				
Sub-Total (A) (1)		1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27				
(2)	Foreign														
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		1	8080391687			8080391687	89.27	8080391687		8080391687	89.27				
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern of	f the Public sl	hareholder				l.					
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)													
(a)	Mutual Funds	15	27165301			27165301	0.3	27165301		27165301	0.3				
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	2	393194			393194	0	393194		393194	0				
(d)	Banks	13	119882383			119882383	1.32	119882383		119882383	1.32				
(e)	Insurance Companies	9	299413461			299413461	3.31	299413461		299413461	3.31				
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	1	11688479			11688479	0.13	11688479		11688479	0.13				
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	4	440896			440896	0	440896		440896	0				

Sub-Total (B) (1)		44	458983714		458983714	5.07	458983714	458983714	5.07		
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	57	82853708		82853708	0.92	82853708	82853708	0.92		
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	5	4180031		4180031	0.05	4180031	4180031	0.05		
Sub-Total (B) (2)		62	87033739		87033739	0.96	87033739	87033739	0.96		
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Go	overnment(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	2	1700		1700	0	1700	1700	0		
Sub-Total (B) (3)		2	1700		1700	0	1700	1700	0		
(4)	Non-institutions	3									
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	2	14887		14887	0	14887	14887	0		
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	3	21598		21598	0	21598	21598	0		
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	706159	294933856		294933856	3.26	294933856	294933856	3.26		
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1613	91447606		91447606	1.01	91447606	91447606	1.01		
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3383	7097648		7097648	0.08	7097648	7097648	0.08		

(1)	Bodies Corporate	853	17947546			17947546	0.2	17947546	17947546	0.2		
(m)	Any Other (specify)	6806	13527293			13527293	0.15	13527293	13527293	0.15		
Sub-Total (B) (4)		718819	424990434			424990434	4.7	424990434	424990434	4.7		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		718927	971009587			971009587	10.73	971009587	971009587	10.73		
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	er				
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)	0	0			0		0	0	0		
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0	0			0	0	0	0	0		
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+ (C)(2)		0	0			0		0	0	0		
Total ( A+B+C2)		718928	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274	9051401274	100		
Total (A+B+C)		718928	9051401274			9051401274	100	9051401274	9051401274	100		

		Table II -	Stat	ement s	show	ing sha	reho	lding p	atter	n of the P	romo	oter and Pr	omoter Group	p		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (			Num Shar pled (XIV	ged		osal ertaking		er mbrances, y (XVI)	Share encu (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Staten	nent showing sl	nareh	olding pa	ittern	of the Pr	omot	er and Pr	omote	er Group						
(1)	Indian															
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	89.27											8080391687			
Sub-Total (A) (1)		89.27											8080391687			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		89.27											8080391687			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	sharel	nolding p	attern	of the P	ublic	sharehol	der							
(1)	Institutions (Do	mestic)														
(a)	Mutual Funds	0.3											27165301	0	0	0
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	0											393194	0	0	0
(d)	Banks	1.32											119882383	0	0	0

(-)	Insurance	3.31							299413461	0	0	0
(e)	Companies	3.31							299413461	U	0	0
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0.13							11688479	0	0	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	0							440896	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		5.07							458983714	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (For	reign)										
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	0.92							82853708	0	0	0
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0.05							4180031	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)		0.96							87033739	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	ment / State Go	vernn	nent(s)								
(b)	State Government / Governor	0							1700	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)		0							1700	0	0	0
(4)	Non-institutions	S										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	0							14887	0	0	0
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	0							21598	0	0	0

(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	3.26											294924880	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1.01											91447606	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.08											6976048	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.2											17947456	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	0.15											13527293	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)		4.7											424859768	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		10.73											970878921	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	shareh	olding p	attern	of the N	lon Pı	romoter-	Non F	ublic share	eholde	r			l .	
(1)	Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)												0			
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) Regulations, 2021	0											0			
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding													0			

(C)=(C)(1)+ (C)(2)												
Total ( A+B+C2)		100								9051270608		
Total (A+B+C)		100								9051270608		
Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage							Textual Information(1)					

Text Block						
	Textual Information(1)	Exemption given up to 31st August 2025 to increase its public shareholding to at least 25% by Government of India, Ministry of Finance, Department of Economic Affairs vide letter no. F.No. 1/14/2018/-PM (part) dated 06.07.2022 addressed to SEBI and letter No. F.no. 7/3/2021-BOA-I dated 04.08.2022 addressed to Bank.				

	Central Government/ State Government(s)							
Sr. No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	President of India	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8080391687	8080391687						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8080391687	8080391687						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	89.27	89.27						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	8080391687	8080391687						
Total	8080391687	8080391687						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	89.27	89.27						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8080391687	8080391687						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	89.27	89.27						
Number of equity shares held in	8080391687	8080391687						

dematerialized form (XVIII)		
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	
Shareholder type	Promoter	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN NUMBER IS NOT APPLICABLE FOR PRESIDENT OF INDIA

Insurance Companies							
Sr. No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Life Insurance Corporation of India	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACL0582H	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	285865659	285865659					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	285865659	285865659					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	285865659	285865659					
Total	285865659	285865659					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.16	3.16					
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	285865659	285865659					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.16	3.16					
Number of equity shares held in	285865659	285865659					

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

	Any Other (specify)						
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Category	Trusts	Others	Others	HUF	Clearing Members		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Independent Director	Body Corporate Limited Liability Partnership			Click here to go back	
PAN (II)						Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	18	1	51	6725	11	6806	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0.01	0.14	0	0.15	
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securitie	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Total	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0.01	0.14	0	0.15	
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)=	0	0	0.01	0.14	0	0.15	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	172667	250	483252	12854468	16656	13527293	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public								
Sr. No.	Number of shareholders	Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed suspense account	0 0	Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for public shareholders					
1	233	32853	32853						

